# County of Yolo Founded 1850

# **COUNTY OF YOLO**

## Health and Human Services Agency

#### Community Services Action Board

#### Agenda

Date & Time: October 12, 2020; 4:30pm-5:00pm

**Location:** Zoom <a href="https://yolocounty.zoom.us/j/99026070325">https://yolocounty.zoom.us/j/99026070325</a>

Meeting ID: 990 2607 0325

Dial by your location

+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) +1 408 638 0968 US (San Jose

**Organizer:** Yolo County Health and Human Services Agency

**Contact:** lan Evans: (530) 666-8297

1)	Pledge of Allegiance: Isaac Blackstock	2 Minutes
2)	Introductions: Isaac Blackstock	10 Minutes
3)	Approval of Agenda: Isaac Blackstock	3 Minutes
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve Agenda	
4)	Approval of CSBG CARES Additional funding: Isaac Blackstock	15 Minutes
	ACTION REQUIRED: Approve funding allocation	
5)	Adjourn	

### Next Meeting

**Date & Time:** November 10, 2020 from 4:30 to 5:00 p.m.

**Location**: Zoom